10/08 Our policy is one of continued research and development. We therefore reserve the right to amend,
without notice, the specifi cations given in this document.
N/UK X.X.XXX.01
Rugged and compact design
Adjustable impact energy
Fail safe function
External monitoring of striker condition
Optional active feedback to confi rm correct

Impact cylinder Ø 100mm
Energy 125 Joule at 7.5 bar
Ordering example
Cylinder
Quote: SPCH/080003
Fitting
Elbow Banjo G3/8, 10mm tube
Quote: 10A511038
10/08Our policy is one of continued research and development. We therefore reserve the right to amend,
without notice, the specifi cations given in this document.N/UK X.X.XXX.02
SPCH/080003
Dimensions 1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4
5
5
6
6
7
7
8
8
A A
B B
C C
D D
E E
F F
Format/Size                          Zeichnungs-Nr./Drawing No.
Projektion/First angle
Änd./Mod.
Letzte Bearb./Last editingVerkaufs Nr. / Sales No.
Norgren AG
CH-8362 Balterswil
SPCH/080003_A1
1:1
Schlagmodul  Ansichten fürs Datenblatt
ENG-002011
Letzte Änderung/Last change:
SPCH/080003
A2
19.05.2008
15.05.2008 RST
  .  .    Freigegeben
Released
Ausgabe
Date
Gezeichnet
Drawn
Massstab
Scale
Nachfolger
Superseded by
Vorgänger
Supersedes
Zus.stellung
Ass.Drawing
Massbild
Dim.Drawing
Ä-C
The reproduction, distribution and utilization of this document as well as the
communication of its contents to others without explicid authorization is prophibited.
Offenders will be held liable for the payment of damages. All rights reserved in the event
of the grant of a patent, utility model or design.
NICHT FREIGEGEBEN
65 275
14
8.